Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
Ⅱ﹒Description：
Ⅲ﹒General specification：
a﹒Ferrite drum core construction.
b﹒Operating temp.：-40℃----+125℃
a﹒Storage temp.：-40℃ ----+125℃
(Temp. rise included)
A

f﹒Halogen free available
Ⅳ﹒Electrical characteristics：
Inductance
DWG No.
( μH ) ref.
Q
Q
Test Freq. ( Hz )
L nom.
SRF
( MHz )
max. max.
( mΩ )
RDC Irms
( A )
SR06021R0ML□ 1.0±20%
2.7±20%
3.9±20%
5.6±20%
6.8±20%

SR0602330KL□
SR0602390KL□
SR0602470KL□
SR0602560KL□
SR0602680KL□
SR0602820KL□
SR0602101KL□
SR0602121KL□
SR0602151KL□
SR0602181KL□
SR0602221KL□
SR0602271KL□
SR0602331KL□
SR0602391KL□
SR0602471KL□
3.3±20%SR06023R3ML□ 50.07.960M12 55.0 2.60
4.7±20%SR06024R7ML□ 11 40.07.960M 70.0 2.20
SR0602102KL□
SR0602561KL□
SR0602821KL□
SR0602681KL□

36
36
3.8796k
252k
796k
796k
2.6
3.0
3.5
6500.0 0.14
0.13
0.10
0.0811000.0
  9800.0
  7500.0
SR06021R4ML□ 1.4±20% 14 7.960M   80.0 35.0 4.00
SR06021R8ML□
SR06022R2ML□ 2.2±20%
1.8±20%
13
13
7.960M